
Theory: 1301

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday OE MCIOT CN ML

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday OE

Friday AI OE Class Coordinator: B.Indu Priya              

Saturday Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu /Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 
1
2

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE A                        w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

MCIOT Lab

T&P T&P

AI CN CN Lab

ML CN MCIOT

ML lab ML

MCIOT AI ML Lab

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

Computer Networks Dr.B.Sankara  Babu(441) Commencement of First Semester 
class  work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.Y.Krishna Bhargavi (915) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
               (7 Weeks)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Prof.G.Mallikarjuna Rao(628) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence R.Aruna Flarence (540) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Data Science for Engineers V.Lakshmi(1682) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

HOD

LUNCH

ML Lab:1304/05                                                                                  
                                                   CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
                MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab

A.Sowjanya(1634)/V.Lakshmi(168
2)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab B.Sravya(1738)/P.Ravi 
kumar(1771) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Computer Networks Lab K.Divya Reddy(1831)/A.Asha 
jyothi(1807)



Theory: 1302

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday OE

Thursday OE CN

Friday OE AI ML MCIOT Class Coordinator:D.Ushasree              

Saturday Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu /Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 1

2

T&P

ML CN MCIOT

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE B                      w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

MCIOT AI ML Lab

CN ML CN Lab

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

LUNCH

ML Lab:1304/05                                                                                  
                                                  CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
               MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

ML Lab AI

MCIOT lab

T&P

Dr.D.Siri(1686) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Computer Networks Dr.G.S.Bapi Raju(1357) Commencement of First Semester class  
work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.K.Madhavi(1396) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
                       (7 Weeks)

HOD

Computer Networks Lab K.Divya Reddy(1831)/A.Asha 
jyothi(1807) Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab

K.Adi 
Lakshmi(846)/A.Sowjanya(1634)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

Data Science for Engineers V.Lakshmi(1682) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab B.Divya(1737)/B.Sravya(1738) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Prof.G.Mallikarjuna Rao(628) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence



Theory: 1303

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday MCIOT ML

Thursday

Friday CN AI AI Class Coordinator:  Dr.D.Siri            

Saturday OE AI Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu /Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 
1
2

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE C                    w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

CN ML MCIOT Lab

T&P T&P

ML Lab AI

ML MCIOT ML Lab

MCIOT OE

CN Lab CN

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

Computer Networks Dr.G.S.BapiRaju(1357) Commencement of First Semester class  
work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.K.Madhavi(1396) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
                    (7 Weeks)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Prof.G.Mallikarjuna Rao(628) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence R.Aruna Flarence (540) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Data Science for Engineers K.Srikanth(1757) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

HOD

LUNCH

ML Lab:1306/07                                                                                  
                                                 CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
              MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab K.Adilakshmi(846)/V.Lakshmi(1682)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab B.Sravya(1735)/P.Ravi kumar(1771) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Computer Networks Lab K.Divya Reddy(1831)/M.Lohitha 
Reddy(1818)



Theory: 1203

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday OE CN

Thursday OE AI MCIOT

Friday Class Coordinator:  R.Soujanya            

Saturday ML OE Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu/Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 
1
2

MCIOT ML Lab

CN ML

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE D                   w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

ML AI CN Lab

ML Lab CN

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

LUNCH

ML Lab:1304/05                                                                                  
                                                 CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
              MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

MCIOT AI MCIOT Lab

T&P T&P

Dr.Ashlin Deepa R N (887) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Computer Networks Dr.G.Ramesh(1565) Commencement of First Semester class  
work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.G.Charlesbabu(1624) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
                     (7 Weeks)

HOD

Computer Networks Lab K.Divya Reddy(1831)/M.Lohitha 
Reddy(1818) Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab K.Adilakshmi(846)/S.Soujanya(1809)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

Data Science for Engineers C.Sravani(1609) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab Dr.B.Padma Vijetha 
Dev(1181)/B.Divya(1737) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Dr.G.Sakthidharan(1293) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence



Theory: 1208

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday ML

Tuesday

Wednesday AI CN

Thursday

Friday Class Coordinator:A.Nagender Babu              

Saturday MCIOT OE Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu /Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 
1
2

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE E                   w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

MCIOT CN AI

ML Lab MCIOT

AI OE ML Lab

MCIOT Lab ML

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

LUNCH

ML Lab:1304/05                                                                                  
                                                 CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
              MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

CN ML CN Lab

T&P T&P

Dr.Ashlin Deepa R N (887) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Computer Networks Dr.G.Ramesh(1565) Commencement of First Semester class  
work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.G.Charlesbabu(1624) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
                  (7 Weeks)

HOD

Computer Networks Lab A.Asha Jyothi(1807)/M.Lohitha 
Reddy(1818) Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab A.Sowjanya(1634)/S.Soujanya(1809)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

Data Science for Engineers C.Sravani(1609) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab Dr.B.Padma Vijetha 
Dev(1181)/R.Soujanya(1120) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Dr.G.Sakthidharan(1293) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence



Theory: 1108

DAY 9:00-9:50 9:50- 10:40 10:40 -11:30 11:30-12:20 12:20- 1:00 1:00- 1:50 1:50 -2:40 2:40- 3:30 Lab

Monday AI CN

Tuesday

Wednesday ML

Thursday CN CN

Friday OE MCIOT Class Coordinator: T.V.Suneetha             

Saturday Year Coordinator:Dr.G.Charles 
Babu /Dr.B.Padma Vijetha Dev                             

Course Code Course 
Shortform

GR22A3044 CN

GR22A3140 ML

GR22A3046 MCIOT

GR22A3070 AI

GR22A3049 OE

GR22A3142 ML lab

GR22A3050 CN Lab

GR22A3051 MCIOT Lab

    Time Table Coordinator: 
1
2

T&P

AI OE CN 

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

AY : 2024 - 25                                              III Year  I Semester CSE F                    w.e.f. 20th Aug 2024

ML Lab MCIOT

AI MCIOT MCIOT Lab

Course Name Faculty Name   ( Staff ID) Almanac

LUNCH

ML Lab:1304/05                                                                                  
                                               CN 

Lab:1306/07                                                      
            MCIOT LAB:1406/07                                                                                          

CN Lab ML

ML ML Lab

T&P

Dr.N.Krishna Chythanya(1397) I Mid-term Examinations 21-10-2024 to 23-10-2024 (3 Days)

Computer Networks Dr.G.S.BapiRaju(1357) Commencement of First Semester 
class  work 20-08-2024

Machine Learning Dr.K.Madhavi(1396) I Spell of Instructions 20-08-2024 to 08-10-2024                                                                                                 
                  (7 Weeks)

HOD

Computer Networks Lab A.Asha Jyothi(1807)/M.Lohitha 
Reddy(1818) Preparation Holidays 23-12-2024 to 28-12-2024 (1 Week)

Micro Controllers and 
Internet of Things Lab

K.Adi 
Lakshmi(846)/A.Sowjanya(1634)

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical) Regular/ 

Supplementary
30-12-2024 to 10-01-2025( 2 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester, 16-01-2025

Data Science for Engineers K.Srikanth(1757) II Spell of Instructions 24-10-2024 to 18-12-2024 (8 Weeks)

Machine Learning Lab Dr.B.Padma Vijetha 
Dev(1181)/B.Sravya(1738) II Mid-term Examinations 19-12-2024 to 21-12-2024( 3 Days)

Micro Controllers and
Internet of Things Dr.G.Sakthidharan(1293) I Spell of Instructions Contd 14-10-2025 to 19-10-2024 ( 1 Week)

Artificial Intelligence
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